VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.

XII.

Twelve Wonderful Truths From The Prologue of the Gospel of John

John 1:1-18

The Word has always existed

The Word is God

The Word is the Creator

The Word gives us life

The Word provides powerful spiritual light

The greatest man who ever lived bore witness to the Word

The Word came into the world He created

The Word was rejected by the world and His own people

The Word makes us children of God when we receive

and believe in Him

The Word became human and lived among us and we saw

His glory

The Word brought us grace and truth

The Word exeqeted for us the glory of the Father

1:1-2

1:1

1:3

1:4

1:4-5
1:6-8, 15
1:9-10

1:10-11

1:12-13

1:14

1:14, 16-17

1:14, 18



