Twelve Wonderful Truths From The Prologue of the Gospel of John John 1:1-18

I.	The Word has always existed	1:1-2
II.	The Word is God	1:1
III.	The Word is the Creator	1:3
IV.	The Word gives us life	1:4
V.	The Word provides powerful spiritual light	1:4-5
VI.	The greatest man who ever lived bore witness to the Word	1:6-8, 15
VII.	The Word came into the world He created	1:9-10
VIII.	The Word was rejected by the world and His own people	1:10-11
IX.	The Word makes us children of God when we receive	
	and believe in Him	1:12-13
Х.	The Word became human and lived among us and we saw	
	<u>His glory</u>	1:14
XI.	The Word brought us grace and truth	1:14, 16-17
XII.	The Word exegeted for us the glory of the Father	1:14, 18